Grade 80 Short Link Chain
Specification Sheet
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Tested & Certified
• Black Finish
• High Quality Alloy Chain for Lifting Slings
• ID Stamped
• BS-EN818-2
• Suitable for use per EN-12195
D
(mm)
C
(mm)
B
(mm)
WLL
(kgs)
Drum Total
(metres)
Weight/M
(kgs)
Product
Code
7 21 10.0 1500 122 1.1 ASSL07
8 24 11.0 2000 122 1.4 ASSL08
10 30 14.5 3150 122 2.2 ASSL10
13 39 17.0 5300 61 3.8 ASSL13
16 48 22.5 8000 46 5.7 ASSL16
20 60 31.0 12500 50 9.0 ASSL20
22 66 32.0 15000 50 11.0 ASSL22
26 78 44.2 21200 50 14.3 ASSL26
32 96 45.0 31500 40 21.6 ASSL32